0.2
0.5
1.1
3.7
7.5
9.2
10.5
141

146 R

15.0
17.0
17.3

22.1
244 L
26.5 R
26.8
27.2
27.6

28.0 L

29.1
30.0

0.2
0.5
1.1
3.7
7.5
9.2
10.5
14.1
14.6
15.0
17.0
17.3

22.1
244 L
26.5
26.8
27.2
27.6
28.0
29.1
30.0

NT24 Bernville - Shoemakersville (4-40)
Start at N Reading Plaza

(T) Leesport Ave

HullerLn . . .

x #61 to Cross Keys Rd

to Grange Rd

(T) Plum Creek Rd

BL PlumRd .

L N Garfield Rd

S b/c MainSt . . .

(+) Washington St .

b/c Arboretum Rd

L Molasses Hill Rd

BR to Irish Creek Rd

b/c Bernville Rd

R (T) Main St . : :
(T) Mohrsville Rd b/c Maln St .
(+) Noble Ave

S Xx #61 to #662 Moselem Sprlng Rd

BR to Skyline Dr .

R Seip Ln

(T) Ridge Rd

L Mountain View Rd

R (T)Berk Rd

cut line
NT24 Bernv:lle Shoemakerswlle (4 40)
Start at N Reading Plaza
R (T) Leesport Ave
L HullerLn . . .
S x#61 to Cross Keys Rd
S to Grange Rd
R (T) Plum Creek Rd
BL PlumRd .
L N Garfield Rd
S b/c MainSt . .
R (+) Washington St
b/c Arboretum Rd
L Molasses Hill Rd
BR to Irish Creek Rd
b/c Bernville Rd
R (T) Main St .
(T) Mohrsville Rd b/c Maln St
R (+) Noble Ave .
S x #61 to #662 Moselem Sprlng Rd
BR to Skyline Dr .
R Seip Ln
L (T)Ridge Rd
L Mountain View Rd
R (T)Berk Rd

Ouvwwnmr o

0.3
0.7
2.6
3.8

7
. 1.3

3.6

. 0.5

0.4
2.0
0.3
4.8

2.3
2.1
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.5

.11

0.9
0.8

0.3
0.7
2.6
3.8

17
. 1.3

3.6

. 0.5

0.4
2.0
0.3
4.8

2.3
2.1
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.5

.1

0.9
0.8

30.8

317
$33.0
L340
. 349
. 36.2
. 36.9
. 37.0
374
375
' 38.0

fold

. 394 L

38.8

+ 39.6
+ 39.7

" 317 L

30.8

$33.0
L340
. 349
. 36.2
. 36.9
. 37.0
374
' 375
' 38.0

fold

. 394 L

38.8

+ 39.6
+ 39.7

R KollerRd .
L (T)Ridge Rd
BR to W Shore Dr .
BL Kindts Corner Rd
L (+) Ontelaunee Dr .
L (T)Wileys Rd
R x bridge to Bowers Rd
R (T) Slater Rd
L (T) Heffner Ln
R (+) Calais Dr . .
R/L to Willow Creek Rd
R (T) Huller Ln
(T) Leesport Ave
L to parking lot

total miles

- - - - - cut line
R KollerRd .
(T) Ridge Rd
BR to W Shore Dr .
BL Kindts Corner Rd
L (+) Ontelaunee Dr .
L (T)Wileys Rd :
R x bridge to Bowers Rd
R (T) Slater Rd
L (T) Heffner Ln
R (+) Calais Dr . .
R/L to Willow Creek Rd
R (T) Huller Ln
(T) Leesport Ave
L to parking lot

total miles
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ver 15a
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